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

4 P
~ Call Today For

mr Great Exposure Your Price Quote.

(On the web for quick and easy access
with over 26,000 hits)

www.homeswvohky.com 3 04 7 3 6 O 56 1
m’ Free Ad Design & Quality Service - -

(No charge to compose your ad)




renting space.

For more information about available
units contact 304.522.6252 or

Hood Realty company
has one of the most
extensive lists of
properties in the
Huntington area. With
over 40 locations,
Hood Realty Company
will be able to help you
find your perfect

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom
Apartments & Houses

visit hoodrealtycompany.com For Rent!

P
HOOD

REALTY

COMPANY

BUY « SELL « RENT

Broker

304.522.6252 il

414 11th Street * Huntington, WV 25701 Licensed

Assistant

HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM )

We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 35
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.



DOLEN APARTMENTS
=) __ uss&upeesAvailable | 04-638-7777 )

!

The Cloister
903-911 9th Avenue

Gated Front & Back -
Beautiful Court Yard

1 BR, Furnished Kitchen,

Central Heat w/Wall AC

$600/Month + $500 Security Deposit
2 BR - $700/Month +
$600 Security Deposit
Coin Operated Laundry On Site
37 Off-street Parking Spaces.

1237 Charleston Avenue

2 BR Apt.,
Kitchen Furnished,
Central Heat/Auir,
W/D Hookup,
Completely Remodeled,
HW Floors, New Kitchen
Ceramic Floor & New Bath.
$1,000/Mo. +
e $900 Security Deposit.
e ., D I Yr Lease
- 2514-1/2 4th Avenue, Rear
Brand New Building
e 3,000 Sq.Ft. with 12’ Electric Garage Door
e © Building Heated with Gas and
i ﬂ e Office Area has Heating/Air Conditioning.

. - Eight Vehicle Parking with Entire Area Fenced.
- s $3,000/Month + $2,500/Deposit
= o 1 Year Lease
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MELODY 1. FARMS, INC.

(304) 736-2345
(304) 736-9595 aer 500

Only Minutes from Huntington Nall and I-64

2 & 3 BR Townhouses
3 BR Homes

*Kitchens Furnished *Pets Accepted
*Central Air Conditioning *Washer/Dryer Hookup

Some With Fireplaces, Garages, Outdoor Spaces
and Much More

For more information call us here at

Melody T Farms!

Visit us on the internet:
www.melodytfarms.com

. T3 F R

Tri-State Publications |€ It

Q/Lallty Serving the area
Service for over

40 years
Excellence

The Staff of Tri-State Publications
Is Proud To Offer The Finest In Real Estate Publishing.
We are Dedicated to Quality and Excellence and are
Committed to Faithfully Providing Accurate, Fair,
Professional, Courteous Service.

* Private backyard

* Washer/Dryer

* Walkout basements to
walkout patio

g_gq‘:fff,{.’ Ca

TOWMNHOMES

Rental Guide is published by Tri-State Publications,
P.O. Box 1991, Huntington, WV 25720,

Telephone (304) 736-0561. Copyright 2019. Communi - * Soundproof construction
Reproduction of any photographs, artwork or copy herein is strictly * Wooded vitgws * First floor master bedroom
prohibited without prior written permission. * Bigiingive ardificsusE] Heme . units available
All advertised properties are subject to prior sale or withdrawal without notice. The Rental * Assigned off-street parking Wall to Yvall carpet
Guide Magazine is not a registered real estate broker and this magazine offer is not an effort * Easy access to |-64, Route 60 ¥ Most units have 2.5
to assist in the buying or selling of real estate. The H.B.O.R., advertisers, associate publisher, and Route 10 bathrooms
and the publisher are not rgspor351blg or liable .for {msmff)rmatmn, misprints, or typogrgphwal * 5 unique floor plans from which Full kitchen (range,
errors. Real Estate advertised in this magazine is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act (o dishwasher, refrigerator,
of 1968. “The City of Huntington Fair Housing Act and the Federal Fair Housing Act make O choose o 'd. 1)
it illegal for a housing provider, owner, real-estate agent/broker and/or publisher to cause to * 2 and 3 bedrooms offered o s owave-_, q [T
be published or publish any verbal or printed advertisement regarding the sale or rental of * Huntington High School, Energy efficient heat pumps
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